
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Round 11 Round 12 Total
 

Xs
County Name Last Name First Name Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Xs Rank
Lafayette Adkins  Mackinzie 9 13 13 10 15 15 17 15 17 7 6 8 145 2 1st
Lincoln Noxon  JW 11 17 13 14 6 6 13 5 8 13 10 12 128 1 2nd
Boone Thiessen  Delaney 9 7 12 4 12 12 11 9 9 7 10 16 118 0 3rd

NO TEAMS!!

2019 Intermeidate August Traditional Scores



Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Round 11 Round 12 Total
 

Xs
County Name Last Name First Name Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Xs Rank
Linn Hoerrmann Konnor 7 5 2 0 4 5 13 5 13 14 6 5 79 2 1st

NO TEAMS!!

2019 Intermeidate August Freestyle Scores



Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Round 11 Round 12 Total
 

Xs
County Name Last Name First Name Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Xs Rank
Cole Nilges Ava 17 22 21 23 20 20 17 20 22 15 18 22 237 5 1st
Cole Farris Caleb 21 20 18 21 17 13 21 23 18 17 20 22 231 5 2nd
Henry Carter Bailey 18 20 20 17 21 19 23 18 20 22 16 15 229 6 3rd
Cole Kunz Kali 21 16 21 22 18 20 19 15 17 16 16 20 221 5 4th
Boone Hartwick Cole 18 14 19 18 21 20 17 18 18 18 18 19 218 4 5th
Maries Rowden Lauren 17 20 18 15 18 18 17 14 17 18 20 23 215 1 6th
Iron Sayles Charles 18 12 13 22 13 16 14 17 22 15 19 15 196 6 7th
Jackson Snead Coleman 8 12 12 18 18 18 14 18 17 19 14 16 184 4 8th
Franklin Zagarri Joseph 12 16 17 15 16 14 9 14 23 15 9 17 177 9th
Henry Engeman Keon 13 10 18 8 17 10 13 21 20 14 14 17 175 2 10th
Gasconade Mcdaniel Braydan 12 18 8 6 19 10 24 18 11 12 12 15 165 3
Howell Craig Anastasia 8 15 14 12 6 10 5 11 15 6 12 13 127 2
Cole Godwin Kaleb 7 13 12 12 18 6 9 14 4 11 11 10 127 1
Boone Endersby Luke 15 13 10 13 2 1 4 9 17 4 3 5 96 2
Johnson Caserta Patience 6 9 1 1 7 6 4 6 13 19 8 9 89 0
Henry Carter Kelsey 13 5 5 2 5 8 8 8 6 5 3 5 73 0
Boone Schmidt Ava 0
Boone Thomas Thad 0
Chariton Evans Gunner 0

Team Scores Score X's
Cole Nilges Ava 17 22 21 23 20 20 17 20 22 15 18 22 237 5
Cole Farris Caleb 21 20 18 21 17 13 21 23 18 17 20 22 231 5
Cole Kunz Kali 21 16 21 22 18 20 19 15 17 16 16 20 221 5
Total Team Score 689 15 1st

Team Scores Score X's
Henry Carter Bailey 18 20 20 17 21 19 23 18 20 22 16 15 229 6
Henry Engeman Keon 13 10 18 8 17 10 13 21 20 14 14 17 175 2
Henry Carter Kelsey 13 5 5 2 5 8 8 8 6 5 3 5 73 0
Total Team Score 477 8 2nd

2019 Intermediate Compound Fingers Scores



Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Round 11 Round 12 Total
 

Xs
County Name Last Name First Name Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Xs Rank
Dent Brand Grace 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 298 48 1st
Vernon Newton Jeffery 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 298 33 2nd
Monroe Key Elliot 24 25 24 25 24 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 296 41 3rd
Lincoln Agers Emma 25 25 24 23 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 296 37 4th
Bates Armentrout John 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 23 24 296 30 5th
Warren Huster Kadelyn 24 25 25 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 24 295 32 6th
Lafayette Drake Leann 24 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 24 25 24 23 294 25 7th
Lincoln Huster Addyson 24 25 25 23 25 25 25 25 25 24 24 23 293 31 8th
Cooper Taylor Carter 24 25 23 24 24 22 25 25 24 23 24 25 288 22 9th
Texas Burns Ashlynn 25 25 24 24 24 24 23 23 24 24 24 24 288 21 10th
Vernon Buehler Mariska 24 22 24 24 24 23 24 24 24 25 24 24 286 28
St. Charles Antram Heidi 24 23 23 25 24 25 25 24 24 24 20 23 284 24
Christian Peifer Madison 25 24 23 24 25 24 25 23 22 23 24 22 284 16
Cedar Bradley Connor 24 24 24 25 24 22 23 22 22 25 24 24 283 17
Callaway Fansler Hunter 24 23 25 24 23 24 20 23 24 24 24 25 283 15
Cass Ratliff Brent 23 21 24 24 18 23 24 25 24 25 24 24 279 27
Taney Kirk Benjamin 24 25 25 20 24 23 23 24 19 24 24 24 279 22
Cooper Litton Chase 23 24 23 22 21 22 24 23 24 24 24 24 278 20
Lincoln Daskalakis Peter 24 24 25 24 18 24 24 25 19 24 22 23 276 20
Cedar Saderstrom Nathan 23 23 24 23 23 22 24 22 24 24 21 21 274 17
Miller Ash Ora 23 23 23 25 21 22 22 23 21 24 24 23 274 13
Lincoln Kaimann Justin 23 22 15 24 21 24 25 25 24 23 24 23 273 14
Cedar Long Isaac 21 24 23 23 25 21 23 21 24 21 22 24 272 9
Daviess Sterneker Kaylen 21 23 22 25 23 22 21 23 24 23 22 22 271 8
Cooper Timm Seth 19 25 21 23 24 25 22 22 22 21 24 22 270 20
Audrain Hoyt Dylan 22 22 23 24 23 22 21 23 21 23 23 23 270 13
Lafayette Rodekohr Sonya 24 25 24 19 22 23 19 24 24 23 18 24 269 9
Linn Ehrich Ross 23 22 21 23 24 24 22 21 21 22 23 23 269 7
Miller whittle Elliot 23 23 23 23 23 19 21 23 18 24 25 24 269 7
DeKalb Meek Kolby 23 22 23 23 23 21 25 25 18 23 24 18 268 13
Warren Hanff Caelyn 21 24 23 23 23 23 22 21 23 22 21 21 267 14
Ray O'Dell Silas 24 23 18 18 22 21 24 23 22 24 24 23 266 11
St. Charles Eisenbath Dakoda 21 20 23 22 24 24 22 20 21 20 22 25 264 6
Texas Barker Dae 21 24 23 19 23 24 22 22 24 21 22 18 263 15
Schuyler Erwin Taylor 20 21 23 21 22 22 24 22 20 25 21 22 263 10
Clay Thurston Delaney 21 21 24 23 23 22 19 21 22 23 20 24 263 8
Clay Zimmer Christina 19 23 22 22 21 23 24 24 23 21 19 21 262 12
Lafayette Baker Jackson 23 23 22 23 21 23 20 21 19 22 20 24 261 7
Cedar Elkins Kyle 23 22 21 23 22 20 24 22 16 22 23 22 260 11
Boone Bilbro Haden 21 25 23 21 21 20 19 23 22 22 20 23 260 10

2019 Intermediate Compound Release Scores



Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Round 11 Round 12 Total
 

Xs
County Name Last Name First Name Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Xs Rank
Schuyler Erwin Abbigail 22 22 21 21 20 21 22 21 23 23 23 21 260 7
Cole Russell Courtney 23 22 21 22 20 21 19 20 22 22 24 23 259 12
Schuyler Scheib Makayla 22 23 22 23 24 18 21 21 23 21 22 19 259 7
Cedar Kinnett Grace 23 22 18 20 20 23 23 22 22 19 22 23 257 6
Crawford Flowers Herbert 20 21 21 22 22 19 21 21 23 22 22 22 256 10
Cole Hansen Gabby 21 21 21 22 18 22 19 24 18 24 23 23 256 9
Cooper Case Wyatt 23 22 20 21 21 23 19 21 22 21 22 21 256 8
Miller Nelson Christopher 17 20 24 23 23 19 24 23 21 22 19 21 256 5
Cedar Carpenter Allison 23 22 21 19 24 22 20 24 21 19 20 20 255 9
Pike Haas Abigail 24 22 23 21 22 23 23 19 21 17 20 20 255 8
Pulaski Stamper Gavin 24 23 23 20 23 23 13 24 19 18 22 21 253 17
Miller pope CHLOE 23 24 23 22 20 22 21 21 18 21 20 18 253 10
Vernon Hogan Maleah 20 18 20 19 21 22 20 23 23 21 24 22 253 9
Texas Havens Green Dawson 23 21 20 22 22 21 20 18 21 21 21 22 252 11
Cape Girardeau Roth Brandon 22 24 20 21 24 21 20 20 19 23 15 22 251 11
Pike Brown Faith 19 19 14 21 24 21 22 21 21 22 21 24 249 8
Cooper Day Jefferson 19 17 21 21 19 22 21 20 22 24 21 21 248 5
Cooper Meller Lydia 22 23 21 21 20 22 20 21 19 20 18 21 248 4
Caldwell Horner Owen 22 22 19 18 24 24 23 17 23 13 20 22 247 17
Bates Wepener Etienne 22 21 18 20 22 22 21 22 23 18 21 17 247 8
Ray Cringan Jake 22 23 18 20 23 20 20 16 21 21 23 19 246 11
Daviess Endicott Alex 21 21 18 21 22 20 21 19 22 22 23 16 246 8
Clay Stokes Delaney 23 20 20 20 21 19 22 22 18 23 19 19 246 6
Boone Wilson Clayton 20 21 23 20 21 21 16 19 21 21 20 22 245 7
Grundy Olmstead Remington 4 25 15 22 23 24 21 23 19 21 23 24 244 18
Perry Grantham John 21 20 21 19 20 25 18 19 22 20 20 19 244 10
Clay Loar Wyatt 21 19 18 21 21 19 21 19 23 19 21 20 242 10
Lawrence Ayer Caleb 23 17 23 21 23 21 22 20 22 14 19 17 242 3
Cooper Matteson Michael 15 20 21 17 21 20 19 22 20 22 20 23 240 11
Miller Plassmeyer Landon 19 23 21 18 21 19 20 20 18 18 19 22 238 5
Schuyler Wesley Alexis 22 23 20 18 21 19 19 18 23 17 16 21 237 7
Franklin Gerding Derick 17 19 24 21 21 20 20 21 17 17 19 21 237 3
Cooper Fahrendorf Bradyn 24 17 21 20 19 21 18 20 20 17 23 13 233 9
Franklin Briggs Connor 24 14 17 23 21 19 19 20 16 18 23 17 231 7
Callaway Safranski Carson 22 15 19 22 23 18 19 20 18 15 19 21 231 5
Texas Adkison Brody 17 18 14 18 18 16 23 23 19 22 24 18 230 7
Lincoln Bergtholdt Hunter 18 20 20 15 20 18 19 20 20 20 18 22 230 6
Pulaski Newell Wyatt 20 19 14 16 16 11 23 20 23 21 24 23 230 6
Pulaski Pemberton Bryce 22 19 19 20 22 18 20 16 15 21 21 16 229 7
Miller Humphrey Danny 14 17 18 23 16 15 21 22 21 20 18 21 226 2
Schuyler Scheib Morgan 15 17 15 19 18 18 20 23 15 23 21 19 223 4



Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Round 11 Round 12 Total
 

Xs
County Name Last Name First Name Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Xs Rank
Cedar Edwards Alexa 20 18 17 19 16 17 18 19 19 21 16 19 219 5
Lincoln Jennings Makenna 19 17 16 18 24 21 18 17 19 15 19 16 219 5
Schuyler Harris Aurora 20 24 16 20 16 20 19 18 20 13 16 17 219 3
Franklin bolzenius Adam 21 19 14 21 19 13 21 19 20 18 16 15 216 4
Clay Grove Grayson 21 20 19 18 17 19 21 23 17 17 14 10 216 2
Pettis Brosch Wyatt 20 13 17 19 12 16 22 20 21 15 19 21 215 4
Lincoln Bergtholdt Sarah 16 19 16 19 14 13 21 21 22 15 18 19 213 6
Franklin Zagarri Isabelle 21 13 17 9 17 19 23 23 17 18 14 21 212 5
Cape Girardeau Roth Garrett 16 17 19 19 16 19 13 12 18 20 15 16 200 5
Warren Boden Chloe 13 20 21 21 19 15 13 17 13 15 16 16 199 1
Lafayette Rodekohr Amanda 14 16 17 14 14 21 17 23 16 13 15 16 196 5
Greene Bowie Jacob 19 11 19 15 16 17 20 16 13 13 11 21 191 2
Pulaski Stamper Owen 21 23 17 17 12 18 17 13 16 9 0 13 176 5
Cooper Case Landon 11 17 14 14 19 8 17 21 12 18 10 13 174 2
Daviess King Lyndsey 11 14 21 13 15 12 15 16 18 11 16 7 169 5
Linn Switzer Braxton 6 11 9 11 17 19 14 16 15 18 17 16 169 0
Warren Karrenbrock Wyatt 17 13 12 8 16 18 19 13 14 15 10 13 168 3
Boone Ahrens Emma 14 11 13 14 10 14 16 14 14 10 18 17 165 0
Henry Taylor Emily 6 15 11 19 8 9 16 14 12 17 15 21 163 2
Callaway Safranski Casper 14 14 12 14 9 10 16 9 10 20 11 12 151 2
Callaway Haden Wyatt 15 20 12 15 16 10 10 12 15 4 10 9 148 1
Moniteau Gardner Julianna 19 15 15 10 10 5 6 21 9 11 9 15 145 3
Miller Gruber Matthew 6 15 17 17 10 12 9 13 11 13 12 10 145 1
Clay Wiese Naomi 10 8 12 10 4 9 9 13 13 18 12 19 137 1
Adair Kittle Bryce 0
Audrain Cope Brant 0
Callaway Benne Reed 0
Cole Suthoff Brock 0
Lafayette McGee Joey 0
Monroe Riley Alexis 0
Pulaski Pirtle Jairon 0
Saline Mueller Abigail 0
Saline Mueller Samantha 0

Team Scores Score X's
Lincoln Agers Emma 25 25 24 23 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 296 37
Lincoln Huster Addyson 24 25 25 23 25 25 25 25 25 24 24 23 293 31
Lincoln Daskalakis Peter 24 24 25 24 18 24 24 25 19 24 22 23 276 20
Total Team Score 865 88 1st

Team Scores Score X's



Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Round 11 Round 12 Total
 

Xs
County Name Last Name First Name Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Xs Rank
Vernon Newton Jeffery 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 298 33
Vernon Buehler Mariska 24 22 24 24 24 23 24 24 24 25 24 24 286 28
Vernon Hogan Maleah 20 18 20 19 21 22 20 23 23 21 24 22 253 9
Total Team Score 837 70 2nd

Team Scores Score X's
Cooper Taylor Carter 24 25 23 24 24 22 25 25 24 23 24 25 288 22
Cooper Litton Chase 23 24 23 22 21 22 24 23 24 24 24 24 278 20
Cooper Timm Seth 19 25 21 23 24 25 22 22 22 21 24 22 270 20
Total Team Score 836 62 3rd

Team Scores Score X's
Cedar Bradley Connor 24 24 24 25 24 22 23 22 22 25 24 24 283 17
Cedar Saderstrom Nathan 23 23 24 23 23 22 24 22 24 24 21 21 274 17
Cedar Long Isaac 21 24 23 23 25 21 23 21 24 21 22 24 272 9
Total Team Score 829 43

Team Scores Score X's
Lafayette Drake Leann 24 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 24 25 24 23 294 25
Lafayette Rodekohr Sonya 24 25 24 19 22 23 19 24 24 23 18 24 269 9
Lafayette Baker Jackson 23 23 22 23 21 23 20 21 19 22 20 24 261 7
Total Team Score 824 41

Team Scores Score X's
Texas Burns Ashlynn 25 25 24 24 24 24 23 23 24 24 24 24 288 21
Texas Barker Dae 21 24 23 19 23 24 22 22 24 21 22 18 263 15
Texas Havens Green Dawson 23 21 20 22 22 21 20 18 21 21 21 22 252 11
Total Team Score 803 47

Team Scores Score X's
Miller Ash Ora 23 23 23 25 21 22 22 23 21 24 24 23 274 13
Miller whittle Elliot 23 23 23 23 23 19 21 23 18 24 25 24 269 7
Miller Nelson Christopher 17 20 24 23 23 19 24 23 21 22 19 21 256 5
Total Team Score 799 25

Team Scores Score X's
Schuyler Erwin Taylor 20 21 23 21 22 22 24 22 20 25 21 22 263 10
Schuyler Erwin Abbigail 22 22 21 21 20 21 22 21 23 23 23 21 260 7
Schuyler Scheib Makayla 22 23 22 23 24 18 21 21 23 21 22 19 259 7
Total Team Score 782 24

Team Scores Score X's
Cedar Elkins Kyle 23 22 21 23 22 20 24 22 16 22 23 22 260 11
Cedar Kinnett Grace 23 22 18 20 20 23 23 22 22 19 22 23 257 6



Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Round 11 Round 12 Total
 

Xs
County Name Last Name First Name Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Xs Rank
Cedar Carpenter Allison 23 22 21 19 24 22 20 24 21 19 20 20 255 9
Total Team Score 772 26

Team Scores Score X's
Clay Thurston Delaney 21 21 24 23 23 22 19 21 22 23 20 24 263 8
Clay Zimmer Christina 19 23 22 22 21 23 24 24 23 21 19 21 262 12
Clay Stokes Delaney 23 20 20 20 21 19 22 22 18 23 19 19 246 6
Total Team Score 771 26

Team Scores Score X's
Warren Huster Kadelyn 24 25 25 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 24 295 32
Warren Hanff Caelyn 21 24 23 23 23 23 22 21 23 22 21 21 267 14
Warren Boden Chloe 13 20 21 21 19 15 13 17 13 15 16 16 199 1
Total Team Score 761 47

Team Scores Score X's
Cooper Case Wyatt 23 22 20 21 21 23 19 21 22 21 22 21 256 8
Cooper Day Jefferson 19 17 21 21 19 22 21 20 22 24 21 21 248 5
Cooper Meller Lydia 22 23 21 21 20 22 20 21 19 20 18 21 248 4
Total Team Score 752 17

Team Scores Score X's
Lincoln Kaimann Justin 23 22 15 24 21 24 25 25 24 23 24 23 273 14
Lincoln Bergtholdt Hunter 18 20 20 15 20 18 19 20 20 20 18 22 230 6
Lincoln Jennings Makenna 19 17 16 18 24 21 18 17 19 15 19 16 219 5
Total Team Score 722 25

Team Scores Score X's
Miller pope CHLOE 23 24 23 22 20 22 21 21 18 21 20 18 253 10
Miller Plassmeyer Landon 19 23 21 18 21 19 20 20 18 18 19 22 238 5
Miller Humphrey Danny 14 17 18 23 16 15 21 22 21 20 18 21 226 2
Total Team Score 717 17

Team Scores Score X's
Pulaski Stamper Gavin 24 23 23 20 23 23 13 24 19 18 22 21 253 17
Pulaski Newell Wyatt 20 19 14 16 16 11 23 20 23 21 24 23 230 6
Pulaski Pemberton Bryce 22 19 19 20 22 18 20 16 15 21 21 16 229 7
Total Team Score 712 30

Team Scores Score X's
Daviess Sterneker Kaylen 21 23 22 25 23 22 21 23 24 23 22 22 271 8
Daviess Endicott Alex 21 21 18 21 22 20 21 19 22 22 23 16 246 8
Daviess King Lyndsey 11 14 21 13 15 12 15 16 18 11 16 7 169 5
Total Team Score 686 21



Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Round 11 Round 12 Total
 

Xs
County Name Last Name First Name Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Xs Rank

Team Scores Score X's
Franklin Gerding Derick 17 19 24 21 21 20 20 21 17 17 19 21 237 3
Franklin Briggs Connor 24 14 17 23 21 19 19 20 16 18 23 17 231 7
Franklin bolzenius Adam 21 19 14 21 19 13 21 19 20 18 16 15 216 4
Total Team Score 684 14

Team Scores Score X's
Schuyler Wesley Alexis 22 23 20 18 21 19 19 18 23 17 16 21 237 7
Schuyler Scheib Morgan 15 17 15 19 18 18 20 23 15 23 21 19 223 4
Schuyler Harris Aurora 20 24 16 20 16 20 19 18 20 13 16 17 219 3
Total Team Score 679 14

Team Scores Score X's
Boone Bilbro Haden 21 25 23 21 21 20 19 23 22 22 20 23 260 10
Boone Wilson Clayton 20 21 23 20 21 21 16 19 21 21 20 22 245 7
Boone Ahrens Emma 14 11 13 14 10 14 16 14 14 10 18 17 165 0
Total Team Score 670 17

Team Scores Score X's
Callaway Fansler Hunter 24 23 25 24 23 24 20 23 24 24 24 25 283 15
Callaway Safranski Carson 22 15 19 22 23 18 19 20 18 15 19 21 231 5
Callaway Safranski Casper 14 14 12 14 9 10 16 9 10 20 11 12 151 2
Total Team Score 665 22

Team Scores Score X's
Cooper Matteson Michael 15 20 21 17 21 20 19 22 20 22 20 23 240 11
Cooper Fahrendorf Bradyn 24 17 21 20 19 21 18 20 20 17 23 13 233 9
Cooper Case Landon 11 17 14 14 19 8 17 21 12 18 10 13 174 2
Total Team Score 647 22

Team Scores Score X's
Clay Loar Wyatt 21 19 18 21 21 19 21 19 23 19 21 20 242 10
Clay Grove Grayson 21 20 19 18 17 19 21 23 17 17 14 10 216 2
Clay Wiese Naomi 10 8 12 10 4 9 9 13 13 18 12 19 137 1
Total Team Score 595 13
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